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0003

0006
0007
0008
0009

0011

0012
0015

0028

0029
0030
0032

—) 0035

0038
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“A+" Advanced Learning Centers, Inc.
(formerly Advanced Learning Centers,
Inc.)

ATS Project Success

Boys and Girls Club of the Big Bend
Boys & Girls Clubs of Miami, Inc.
Brainfuse One-to-One Tutoring — A
Division of the Trust Fort Corporation
(formerly Brainfuse Online Tutoring)
Chancellor Supplemental Educational
Services, LLC

Club Z!,Inc.

Cool Kids Learn, Inc. 0020 JFL
Enterprises, Inc. d/b/a Failure Free
Reading

JFL Enterprises d/b/a Failure Free
Reading

Huntington Learning Centers, Inc.
Kaplan, Inc., acting through Kaplan K12
Learning Services Division (formerly
Kaplan K12 Learning Services)

A+ Tutor U

Kumon North America, Inc.

Learning Resource Center of Polk County,
Inc.

Manatee Stars/Braden River Elementary
Non Public Educational Services, Inc.
(NESI)

Achievia Tutoring of Florida, Inc.
Achieve of Suwannee, Inc

The Mentoring Center, Inc.

“A+” Ability Plus, Inc.

Carter, Reddy & Associates

Volume |

Implementation Date:
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Identifier Service Provider

0070 CYBERKIDZ

0072 Education Station, LLC —

0082 MMWCB Tutoring Services, Inc.

0087 Next Level Educational Programs, LLC

0092 Patterson-Stewart Consulting Services,‘_
LLC

0094 The Princeton Review, Inc. 1:

0098 ReCapturing the Vision

0102 Bald Eagle Enterprises, Inc. d/b/a Sylvan
Learning Center of Mandarin and Atlantic
Blvd.

0103 Sylvan Learning Center-North Jacksonville

0106 University of West Florida

0107 Urban League of Palm Beach County 4_1.__

0112 A+ Associated Therapy Professionals, Inc.

0115 A+C.A.T. (formerly Academic Consulting
and Tutoring Services)

0118 ACES Academic Consulting & Educational
Services, LLC

0121 Alliance for Continuing Education

0122 AlphaBEST Educatiog, Inc.

0126 BiNet, Inc.

0138 Catapult Online

0144 Byrnes ELC, LLC

0147 FFAWM — Faith’s Fresh Anointing
Worldwide Ministries

0149 Florida Educational Leadership Council

(FELC)

4+—
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Guadalupe Center of Immokalee
H.l.G.H.E.R. Tutorial Services, Inc
Heartland Educational Consortium

The School Coach (formerly Knowledge
Points of Florida, The School Coach)
Marion County Children’s Alliance
Panhandle Area Educational Consortium

Supplemental  Educational
Services (formerly Sunshine After School

Supplemental Instructional Services, Inc.
Supplemental Academic Tutoring Service -

Sylvan Learning Centers - Hillsborough

The Hampton Educational Services

Urban League of Broward County
Sylvan Learning Center of Tallahassee
“A” Wise Choice-Education Solutions, LLC

Academic, Inc. (formerly Academic

Hillsborough County Public Schools
(formerly Academy for Success)

All Things Through Learning, Inc.
Applied Scholastic International

Identifier  Service Provider
0154
0155
0156
0157 Hidden Potentials, Inc.
0162
0165
0169 One on One Learning
0170
0171 PCTA Learning Co-op
0176 Sunshine
Child Care, Inc.)
0177
0178
SATS
0180
and Pasco
0182 T & T Learning Center, Inc.
0184 Taylor County Middle School
0187
Group, Inc.
0192 TutorWorks, Inc.
0193
0194
0195
0196 A to Z In-Home Tutoring
0197 Abundant Living Citi Church
0198
Interventions, Inc.)
0201
0202 ACE IT! Tutoring Services
0204 ADC Tutoring Corp.
0205 After School Programs, Inc.
0206 All About Achievement, Inc.
0207
0208
0209
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Basic Learning Skills, Inc.

Volume |

Implementation Date:
Fiscal Year 2004-05
July 1, 2004

KnowledgePoints of Brevard (formerly

Sylvan Learning Center of Vero Beach g

Hope Haven Children’s Clinic and Family

Huxtable Education Group, LLC
I Know | Can Academy Educational

Innovative Educational Programs d/b/a
“—

Institute of Academic Mastery, Inc.

Joshua Christian Faith Center
(J.F.K.) Just for Kids Tutoring Servicsg,

Learning Resources RPB, Inc. d/b/a
Sylvan Learning Center — Royal Palm

Learning Resources, Inc. d/b/a Sylvan
LR 1l, Inc. d/b/a Sylvan Learning Centir -

A+ Markem, Inc. (formerly MarkEM, Inc.
d/b/a Learning Curve Tutoring, Inc.)

PRIDE Partnership of Polk County, Inc.
Program & Project Management Services

Identifier ~ Service Provider
0212 Bright Futures Learning
0214

Chops Unlimited)
0215 CIS of Broward
0222
0225 Excel Tutoring Services, Inc.
0231

Center
0232
0233

Solutions, LLC
0234

Learning Alliances
0235
0237 Jay’s Learning Center I, Inc.
0239
0241

Inc.
0243

Beach
0244

Learning Center - Jupiter
0247

Lake Worth
0249
0254 Palm Harbour Prep.
0258
0259
0260 Progressive Learning
0261

Quantum Leap Educational Services, LLC
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Smart Teacher Smart Kid, Inc.

Sylvan Learning Center — Successful

Sylvan Learning Center of Central Florida
(formerly Sylvan Learning Center -

Sylvan Learning Center-Avondale
Sylvan Learning Center — Orange Park
Sylvan Learning Center of Escambia

The Baisden Group, Inc. Imagine

The Learning Curve Education Center
The Tutor's Academic Institute, LLC

West Jacksonville Restoration Center, Inc.
d/b/a “Elite Education Tutoring”
Communities in Schools of Miami, Inc.
Sylvan Learning Center— Kush

Speech and Reading Center, LLC

5-Star Tutoring Services, LLC

ACT Educational Services, Inc.

Identifier  Service Provider
0263 Ready 2 Learn, Inc.
0264 Rocket Learning
0267 Smart Start Tutoring, Inc.
0268
0271 Stepping Stones to Success
0272 Studentnest
— T
Academics
0275
Lakeland)
0276
> 0277
0279
County
0280
Learning Center
0281
—
(formerly Tutor.U, LLC)
0285
0288 A Plus Educational Corp.
0289 Bari’s Tutoring, Inc.
0292
0296
Corporation
0298
=) 0302
0303 A+ Grades Up
— 0304 ABC Appletree, Inc.
0306
0307 Adult Education Center
0308 Advantage U Learning

0318
0319
Educational

:‘ 0322
0324
0326
3 0327
0330
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Aftercare Learning League, Inc.

Classic School Products d/b/a Classic
Tutoring

Dolphin School of Learning, Inc.
Downtown Computer Services

Center

Eden Educational Services

Educational Development Associates, Inc.
EduSynergy, LLC

Emmanuel Child Development Center
Florida Smart Kids Learning Institute, LLC

Freijo Tutoing Services, LLC

Volume |

Implementation Date:
Fiscal Year 2004-05
July 1, 2004
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Grace Place for Children and Families,

Hale’s Academy for Higher Learning, Inc.
HE-LPS ~ High Expectations-Learning +

Helping Emotions and Learning Program e

=
Read and Succeed, LLC €=
Southeast Learning Systems, Inc. d/b/a =

Sylvan Learning Center of Ft. Walton

Southeast Learning Systems, Inc. d/b/a €=
Sylvan Learning Center of Panama City

St. Johns County Education Foundation, g

Superior Therapy Services, Inc. —
Sylvan Learning Center (d/b/a) (Legal
Name — Advanced Learning Centers, Inc.)
Sylvan Learning Center — The North

Sylvan Learning Center of Clermont
Sylvan Learning Center of Palm Coast

Unity Family Community Center, INC.
Achieve Success Tutoring (by Univeriitx

Boys and Girls Clubs of Bay County, INC.
Cuban American National Council - South

4+—

Shalom Christian Ministries, Inc. 4_

Identifier ~ Service Provider
0332
Inc.
0334
0336
Promotes Success
0337
0340 Intervention Services, Inc.
0343 Kidz Youth Service, Inc.
0344 Learning Elements
0350 Networking for Christ Ministry
0355 Port St. Joe Middle School
0356
0360
Beach
0361
0362 Spirit Ministry, Inc.
0363
Inc.
0364
0365
0366
Dakota Girl, Inc. d/b/a
0367
0368
AKA JDB Entities, Inc.
0375 Twister Tutors, Inc.
0376
0377 Walker Elementary School
0379
Instructors, Inc.)
0380
0383
Florida
0386
0387

Sylvan at School, LLC
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Globutronic Educational Group
100% Academic Achievement
1 Choice for Educational Tutoring, LLC

A Stepping Stone to Excellence

A Teacher's Helping Hand, LLC.

A.K. Suter Elementary of Escambia Co.
A+ SCORING HIGH TUTORING, INC.

A+ Tutoring & Educational Services, Corp.
AAA Palm Beach Tutoring/JCM

Academic Tutoring Services, Inc.
Accelerated Learning of Live Oak, Inc.

Ace It! — Sylvan of North Jacksonville
Ace It! — Sylvan Learning Centers in Santa

All About Achieving Learning Center, Inc.
Alpha Academic Services, Inc.

Anne Martin Educational Services (AMES)
Beta Tau Zeta ROYAL Association, Inc.
Beyond the Bell SES Tutoring, Inc.

Boys and Girls Clubs of Central Florida,
Boys and Girls Clubs of Northeast Florida
Closing the Gaps Learning Center
Communities in Schools of Gadsden

Concerned African Women, Inc.
Dominion Educational Services, LLC

Empowerment Tutoring & Consulting

Fairlawn After School Tutorial Program

Flagler County Adult and Community

Maintenance, Inc. d/b/a Innovative

Service Provider
0389
0391
0392
0393 2-Strive, LLC
0394 A Kidz Discovery Zone
0395 A Place to Learn, Inc.
0396 A Smart Place to Be
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403 ABC Tutors Me
0404
0405 Academy of Champions
0406
0407
0408
Rosa County
0409 Ace It! Of Sylvan Tallahassee
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
Inc.
0416
0417 Champion Learning, Inc.
0418
0419 Coach 4 Life Ministries, Inc.
0420
0421
0422
0423 Easter Seals of South Florida
0424 Educational Tutorial Services
0425
Group, LLC
0426 Envision America, Inc.
0427
0428 Fairlawn Elementary School
0429
Education Department
0430 Freedom Landscape & Lawn
T.U.T.O.R.S.
0431 Fresh Start of Miami Dade
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Service Provider

0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445

0446
0447
0448
0449

0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
Learners
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
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Fulfilling Educational Dreams
Fulford Elementary School
FUNdamentals Free Tutoring
Glorymar Tutoring Services

Golden Apple Academy, LLC

Hands in Action

Kidz Blast Learning Center, Inc.
Learn It Systems

Leewood Elementary School

Levy Learning Center, Inc.

Lillie C. Evans Elementary School
Linking Arms, Inc.

Lockhart's Learning Center, Inc.
Macedonia Human Services Cultural
Training Center, Inc.

Math247.com

Mt. Zion Human Services

New Life After School Program, Inc.
0O.A.S.I.S. High School Preparatory
Academy

Picture Me Learning

Pro Networking Plus

Progreso Tutoring, LLC

PS Youth Outreach Center, Inc.
Rayfield Family Literacy, Inc.
ResCare, Inc.

Second 2 None Educational Services, Inc.
Smart Start Advanced Tutoring, LLC
Star Learning

Star Bright Learning, LLC

Summit Learning Service

Super Kids Club

Sylvan of Lake and Polk County
Sylvan Learning Center — Spring Hill
The B.E.L.L. Foundation, Inc.

The Gray Foundation

The Juvenile Transition Center, Inc.
The Vita Academy, Inc.

TutorSelect, LLC d/b/a Advanced

Twin Lakes Elementary School
Watch Me Grow

We Tutor You, Inc.

Winston Park K-8 Center

Wright On Time Tutoring, Inc.

Young Men'’s Christian Association of
Broward County, Inc.
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